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Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

        
Trip: Kingsville;  Bus 04 - Elem. AM    
Vehicle: 4       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 7:49 0  Circle K Layover  
2 7:52 1  4553 St rte 193  
3 8:14 2  3637 OH-167  
4 8:12 2  3654 Netcher Rd  
5 8:18 1  4201 Stollaker Rd  
6 8:21 1  2279 N Stanhope-Ke Rd  
7 8:25 1  3544 N Stanhope-Ke Rd  
8 8:28 2  3777 Sheffield-Monroe Rd  
9 8:31 1  3120 St RT 193  

10 8:32 1  3162 State Route 193  
11 8:33 1  3402 Ohio 193  
12 8:34 3  3563 St Rt 193  
13 8:35 1  3696 Ohio 193  
14 8:36 1  3807 St Rt 193  
15 8:39 3  4865 State Route 193  
16 8:44 1  5834 Lake St  
17 8:45 -22  Kingsville Elem.  
18 9:01 0  Bus Garage  
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Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

        
Trip: Kingsville;  Bus 04 - Elem. PM    
Vehicle: 4       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 3:30 20  Kingsville Elem.  
2 3:37 -3  4865 State Route 193  
3 3:38 -1  4553 St Rt 193  
4 3:39 -1  3807 St Rt 193  
5 3:40 -1  3696 Ohio 193  
6 3:41 -3  3563 St Rt 193  
7 3:42 -1  3402 Ohio 193  
8 3:43 -1  3162 State Route 193  
9 3:44 -1  3120 St rte 193  

10 3:45 -2  3777 Sheffield Monroe Rd  
11 3:48 -1  3544 N Stanhope-Ke Rd  
12 3:49 -1  4201 Stollaker Rd  
13 3:50 -2  3637 OH-167  
14 3:51 -2  3654 Netcher Rd  
15 3:52 0  Bus Garage  
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Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

        
Trip: Kingsville;  Bus 17 - Elem. AM    
Vehicle: 17       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 7:34 0  Bus Garage  
2 7:47 2  4593 Gageville-Monroe Rd  
3 7:52 2  3669 Peebles Road  
4 7:55 2  3642 N Stanhope-Ke Rd  
5 7:59 1  4736 Stanhope-Kelloggsville Road  
6 8:00 1  4784 School St  
7 8:01 1  4704 Church Street  
8 8:02 1  4760 Stanhope-Kelloggsville Road  
9 8:05 0  5107 S Monroe Center Rd  Turnaround  

10 8:06 1  5061 Monroe Center Road  
11 8:08 1  4401 Reger Rd  
12 8:09 1  4299 Reger Rd  
13 8:11 1  4132 Reger Rd  
14 8:12 2  4150 Reger Rd  
15 8:13 2  4344 Reger Rd  
16 8:14 2  4434 Reger Rd  
17 8:16 2  4834 Caleb Ave  
18 8:17 2  4929 Church St  
19 8:18 1  4996 Church St  
20 8:20 1  5341 Bobey Road  
21 8:21 0  5512 Wetmore Rd  
22 8:23 1  5280 Wetmore Rd  
23 8:24 1  5062 Wetmore Rd  
24 8:25 1  4922 Bushnell Road  
25 8:27 2  4402 State Route 84  
26 8:28 1  4373 Bushnell Rd  
27 8:29 1  4071 St Rt 84  
28 8:31 1  3994 Brydle Road  
29 8:34 1  5611 State Rd  
30 8:35 1  4562 Fox Road  
31 8:36 1  4491 Fox Rd EX  
32 8:37 1  4271 Fox Rd  
33 8:38 2  3998 Fox Rd  
34 8:39 0  3771 Fox Rd  
35 8:40 1  3690 Fox Road  
36 8:41 0  3652 Fox Rd  
37 8:42 0  3591 Fox Rd.  
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38 8:45 -41  Kingsville Elem.  
39 8:58 0  Bus Garage  
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Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

        
Trip: Kingsville;  Bus 17 - Elem. PM    
Vehicle: 17       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 3:30 36  Kingsville Elem.  
2 3:38 -1  4071 St Rt 84  
3 3:39 -2  4402 State Route 84  
4 3:40 -1  4373 Bushnell Rd  
5 3:43 -1  4593 Gageville-Monroe Rd  
6 3:48 -2  3669 Peebles Road  
7 3:51 -2  3642 N Stanhope-Ke Rd  
8 3:55 -1  4736 Stanhope-Kelloggsville Road  
9 3:56 -1  4784 School St  

10 3:57 -1  4704 Church Street  
11 3:58 -1  4760 Stanhope-Kelloggsville Road  
12 4:01 0  5107 S Monroe Center Rd  Turnaround  
13 4:02 -1  5061 Monroe Center Road  
14 4:03 -1  4401 Reger Rd  
15 4:04 -1  4299 Reger Rd  
16 4:07 0  Turnaround Root & Reger  
17 4:08 -2  4132 Reger Rd  
18 4:09 -2  4344 Reger Rd  
19 4:10 0  4362 Reger Rd  
20 4:11 -1  4434 Reger Rd  
21 4:13 0  4834 Caleb Ave  
22 4:15 -2  4929 Church St  
23 4:16 -1  4996 Church St  
24 4:18 -1  5341 Bobey Road  
25 4:19 0  5512 Wetmore Rd  
26 4:20 -1  5280 Wetmore Rd  
27 4:22 -1  5062 Wetmore Rd  
28 4:23 -1  4922 Bushnell Road  
29 4:26 -1  4460 Brydle Rd  
30 4:28 -1  5611 State Rd  
31 4:30 -1  4562 Fox Road  
32 4:31 -1  4491 Fox Rd EX  
33 4:33 -1  4271 Fox Rd  
34 4:35 -2  3998 Fox Rd  
35 4:37 0  3771 Fox Rd  
36 4:38 -1  3690 Fox Road  
37 4:39 0  3652 Fox Rd  
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38 4:40 0  3591 Fox Rd.  
39 4:48 0  Bus Garage  
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Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

        
Trip: Kingsville;  Bus 19 - Elem. AM    
Vehicle: 19       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 7:43 0  Depart bus garage  
2 7:52 1  2954 Plymouth Ridge Rd  
3 7:55 2  3510 Plymouth Ridge Rd  
4 7:58 2  4659 Baldwin Rd  
5 8:06 1  3040 Lillie Rd  
6 8:08 1  2727 Benetka Rd  
7 8:09 1  2986 Griggs Rd  
8 8:13 2  3467 Sheffield-Monroe Rd  
9 8:15 1  3122 Sheffield Rd  

10 8:17 1  4110 Benetka Rd (EX)  
11 8:18 1  2839 Plymouth-Gageville Rd  
12 8:19 1  2812 Plymouth-Gageville Rd  
13 8:20 1  2781 Plymouth-Gageville Rd  
14 8:21 2  2744 Plymouth-Gageville Rd  
15 8:24 0  Maple Rd & Plymouth-Gageville Rd  
16 8:25 1  2580 Plymouth-Gageville Rd  
17 8:26 1  4091 Evergreen Dr  
18 8:29 2  3276 Plymouth-Gageville Rd  
19 8:34 1  2761 Plymouth Ridge Road  
20 8:37 3  2375 Plymouth Ridge Road  
21 8:40 1  2730 Buie Rd  
22 8:41 1  2570 Buie Road  
23 8:45 -27  Kingsville Elem.  
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Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

        
Trip: Kingsville;  Bus 19 - Elem. PM    
Vehicle: 19       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 3:30 35  Kingsville Elem.  
2 3:36 -1  5622 South Wright Street  
3 3:38 -1  5360 S Wright St  
4 3:40 -1  2750 Buie Road  
5 3:43 -1  2730 Buie Rd  
6 3:47 -1  5345 Arbor Drive  
7 3:48 -1  5260 Arbor Drive  
8 3:49 0  BUS TURN AROUND  
9 3:51 -1  5368 Arbor Dr  

10 4:00 -2  2010 Dewey Rd  (Turnaround)  
11 4:02 -1  2136 Dewey Rd  
12 4:06 -3  2375 Plymouth Ridge Road  
13 4:09 -1  2761 Plymouth Ridge Road  
14 4:11 -1  2954 Plymouth Ridge Rd  
15 4:15 -2  3510 Plymouth Ridge Rd  
16 4:18 -2  4659 Baldwin Rd  
17 4:22 -2  3276 Plymouth-Gageville Rd  
18 4:24 -1  2839 Plymouth-Gageville Rd  
19 4:25 -1  2812 Plymouth Gageville Road  
20 4:26 -1  2781 Plymouth-Gageville Rd  
21 4:27 -2  Plymouth-Gageville Rd & Forest Ridge Dr  
22 4:29 0  Maple Rd & Plymouth-Gageville Rd  
23 4:30 -1  2580 Plymouth-Gageville Rd  
24 4:32 -1  4091 Evergreen Dr  
25 4:34 -1  4110 Benetka Rd  
26 4:37 -1  3122 Sheffield Rd  
27 4:39 -2  3467 Sheffield-Monroe Rd  
28 4:42 -1  3040 Lillie Rd  
29 4:45 -1  2915 Benetka Rd  
30 4:47 -1  2986 Griggs Rd  
31 5:03 0  Bus Garage  
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Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

        
Trip: Kingsville;  Bus 20 - Elem. AM    
Vehicle: 20       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 7:38 0  Bus Garage Layover  
2 7:44 2  6593 Cady Rd  
3 7:45 1  6555 Cady Road  
4 7:46 1  2856 King Rd  
5 7:47 1  2887 King Rd  
6 7:48 3  6589 Bugby Rd  
7 7:49 1  2853 Bugby Rd  
8 7:50 0  2820 Bugby Rd  
9 7:56 0  7279 Harmon Road  

10 7:58 1  3380 Tamkrist Trl  
11 7:59 2  7442 Tamkrist Trl  
12 8:01 0  7557 Harmon Rd  
13 8:05 2  7582 Poore Rd  
14 8:08 4  4217 Gore Rd  
15 8:09 2  7680 Pennsylvania Avenue  
16 8:11 0  Lake Rd & Shady Lane  
17 8:13 1  4344 Shady Lane  
18 8:15 0  Cushman Dr & Lake Rd.  
19 8:16 3  4071 Lake Rd  
20 8:17 1  4017 Lake Rd  
21 8:18 1  Cleveland Dr & Lake Rd  
22 8:21 2  3290 Lake Rd  
23 8:22 1  3211 Lake Road  
24 8:24 2  3165 Red Oak Cir  
25 8:26 1  Dawn Dr & Kingsboro Dr  
26 8:28 1  Queens Ct & Regal Dr  
27 8:30 1  Kenmore Ave & Lake Rd  
28 8:31 0  BUS TRUNAROUND @ CINDER PIT  
29 8:33 1  6920 N Main St  
30 8:34 1  6822 North Main Street  
31 8:35 2  6788 N Main St  
32 8:36 1  6730 N Main St  
33 8:38 1  6505 S Main St  
34 8:39 1  6411 S Main St  
35 8:40 1  6385 S Main St  
36 8:43 1  6134 Lake St  
37 8:45 -43  Kingsville Elem.  
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Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

        
Trip: Kingsville;  Bus 20 - Elem. PM    
Vehicle: 20       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 3:30 45  Kingsville Elem.  
2 3:39 -1  6134 Lake St  
3 3:41 -1  6385 S Main St  
4 3:42 -1  6411 S Main St  
5 3:43 -1  6492 S Main St  
6 3:45 -1  6593 Cady Rd  
7 3:46 -1  6555 Cady Road  
8 3:47 -1  2856 King Rd  
9 3:48 -2  2887 King Rd  

10 3:49 -3  6589 Bugby Rd  
11 3:50 -1  2853 Bugby Rd  
12 3:51 0  2820 Bugby Rd  
13 3:56 0  7279 Harmon Road  
14 3:58 -1  3380 Tamkrist Trl  
15 3:59 -2  7442 Tamkrist Trl  
16 4:00 -2  7502 Tamkrist Trl  
17 4:01 0  7557 Harmon Rd  
18 4:04 -2  7582 Poore Road  
19 4:07 -3  Gore Rd & Pennsylvania Ave  
20 4:08 -2  7680 Pennsylvania Avenue  
21 4:10 -1  4344 Shady Lane  
22 4:12 0  Cushman Dr & Lake Rd.  
23 4:13 -3  4071 Lake Road  
24 4:14 -1  4017 Lake Road  
25 4:15 -1  Cleveland Dr & Lake Rd  
26 4:19 -2  3280 Lake Rd  
27 4:20 -1  3211 Lake Road  
28 4:22 -2  3165 Red Oak Cir  
29 4:24 -1  Kingsboro & Dawn Dr  
30 4:25 -1  Kingsboro Dr & Placid Pt  
31 4:26 0  Amity Ln & Amity Ln & Kingsboro Dr Turnaround  
32 4:28 -1  Queens Ct & Regal Dr  
33 4:31 -1  Kenmore Ave & Lake Rd  
34 4:32 0  BUS TURNAROUND @ CINDER PIT  
35 4:36 -1  6920 N Main St  
36 4:38 -1  6822 North Main Street  
37 4:40 -2  6788 N. Main Street  
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38 4:41 -1  6730 N Main St  
39 4:46 0  arrive bus garage  
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Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

        
Trip: Kingsville;  Bus 25 - Elem. PM    
Vehicle: 25       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 3:30 44  Kingsville Elem.  
2 3:38 -1  3612 South Ridge Road  
3 3:40 -2  4000 South Ridge Road  
4 3:48 -2  6101 Green Road  
5 3:49 -1  6134 Green Rd  
6 3:51 -4  6384 Green Road  
7 3:52 -1  2500 West Center Street  
8 3:54 -1  2189 W Center St  
9 3:55 0  2143 W Center St  

10 3:56 0  BUS TURN AROUND AT Carterland Drive.  
11 3:57 -2  5634 N Ridge E  
12 4:00 0  2556 W Center St  
13 4:02 -1  6568 Church St  
14 4:03 -2  2826 East Center Street  
15 4:04 -1  2842 E Center St  
16 4:06 -1  3026 E Center St  
17 4:10 -2  3256 S Forest Dr  
18 4:11 0  Turn Around At End Of Street  
19 4:12 -2  3230 S Forest Dr  
20 4:15 -2  3490 E Center St  
21 4:16 -1  3520 E Center St  
22 4:17 -1  7041 Fairview Dr  
23 4:18 -1  6968 Fairview Dr  
24 4:19 -2  6900 Richwood Drive  
25 4:20 -1  7018 Richwood Drive  
26 4:22 -1  3704 E Center St  
27 4:23 -1  3760 East Center Street  
28 4:25 -2  7013 Reed Road  
29 4:26 -1  6975 Reed Road  
30 4:27 -1  6961 Reed Rd  
31 4:28 0  6904 Reed Rd  
32 4:29 -2  6972 Reed Rd.  
33 4:33 -1  3193 E Center St  
34 4:35 0  2859 E Center St  
35 4:36 -1  2781 E Center St  
36 4:37 -1  2759 E Center St  
37 4:38 -2  2575 W Center St  
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38 4:39 0  2559 W. Center St  
39 4:46 0  Bus Garage  
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Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

        
Trip: Kingsville;  Bus 25 - Elem. AM    
Vehicle: 25       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 7:31 0  Bus Garage  
2 7:38 0  2556 W Center St  
3 7:40 2  2826 East Center Street  
4 7:41 1  2842 E Center St  
5 7:43 2  3026 E Center St  
6 7:48 3  3256 S Forest Dr  
7 7:50 2  3230 S Forest Dr  
8 7:53 2  3490 E Center St  
9 7:54 1  3520 E Center St  

10 7:55 1  7041 Fairview Dr.  
11 7:56 1  6968 Fairview Dr  
12 7:57 2  6900 Richwood Drive  
13 7:58 1  7018 Richwood Drive  
14 8:00 1  3704 E Center St  
15 8:01 1  3760 East Center Street  
16 8:03 2  7013 Reed Road  
17 8:04 1  6975 Reed Road  
18 8:05 1  6961 Reed Rd  
19 8:06 0  6904 Reed Rd  
20 8:07 2  6972 Reed Rd.  
21 8:11 2  3193 E Center St  
22 8:13 0  2859 E Center St  
23 8:14 1  2781 E Center St  
24 8:15 2  2759 E Center St  
25 8:17 1  6568 Church St  
26 8:19 2  2575 W Center St  
27 8:20 0  2559 W. Center St  
28 8:22 1  2189 W Center St  
29 8:23 0  2143 W Center St  
30 8:25 2  5634 North Ridge Road East  
31 8:28 1  2500 West Center Street  
32 8:29 4  6384 Green Road  
33 8:31 1  6125 Green Road  
34 8:32 2  6101 Green Road  
35 8:38 1  3612 South Ridge Road  
36 8:40 2  4000 South Ridge Road  
37 8:45 -48  Kingsville Elem.  
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38 9:06 0  arrive bus garage  
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Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

        
Trip: Kingsville;  Bus 29 - Elem. PM    
Vehicle: 29       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 3:30 31  Kingsville Elem.  
2 3:35 -1  5761 State Route 193  
3 3:36 -1  5819 Cemetery Rd  
4 3:37 -2  Cemetery Rd & Terry Ln  
5 3:40 -1  2869 W Main St  
6 3:41 0  Big Blue Barn Turnaround  
7 3:42 -2  2790 W Main St  
8 3:44 -1  3010 West Main Street  
9 3:47 -1  6387 South Hedrick Lane  

10 3:48 -1  2837 Hendrick Lane  
11 3:49 -1  2818 Hedrick Ln  
12 3:56 -1  7295 Harmony Glen Dr  
13 3:57 -2  7281 Harmony Glen Drive  
14 3:59 -1  7125 Harmony Glen Dr  
15 4:00 -1  Fieldstone Ave & Stoneridge Cir  
16 4:01 -1  Fieldstone Ave & Pinestone Ct  
17 4:03 -1  7202 Poore Road  
18 4:04 -2  7242 Poore Rd  
19 4:08 -1  4224 East Center Street  
20 4:12 -1  6754 Reed Road  
21 4:14 -2  4044 Creek Rd  
22 4:15 -1  4112 Creek Road  
23 4:17 -1  4434 Creek Rd  
24 4:20 -1  3671 Creek Rd  
25 4:21 -1  3654 Creek Rd  
26 4:23 -2  3172 Creek Road  
27 4:24 -1  3129 Creek Rd  
28 4:31 0  Bus Garage  
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Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

        
Trip: Kingsville;  Bus 29 - Elem. AM    
Vehicle: 29       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 7:50 0  Bus Garage  
2 7:57 2  2790 W Main St  
3 7:58 1  2869 W Main St  
4 7:59 1  3010 West Main Street  
5 8:01 1  3129 Creek Rd  
6 8:02 2  3172 Creek Road  
7 8:05 1  3654 Creek Rd  
8 8:06 1  3671 Creek Rd  
9 8:08 2  4044 Creek Rd  

10 8:09 1  4112 Creek Road  
11 8:11 2  4434 Creek Rd  
12 8:14 1  6754 Reed Rd  
13 8:18 1  4224 East Center Street  
14 8:20 1  7202 Poore Road  
15 8:21 2  7242 Poore Rd  
16 8:23 1  Fieldstone Ave & Pinestone Ct  
17 8:24 1  Fieldstone Ave & Stoneridge Cir  
18 8:26 1  7270 Harmony Glen Dr  
19 8:27 1  7295 Harmony Glen Dr  
20 8:28 2  7281 Harmony Glen Dr  
21 8:30 1  7125 Harmony Glen Dr  
22 8:36 1  2837 Hendrick Lane  
23 8:37 1  6387 South Hedrick Lane  
24 8:41 1  5761 State Route 193  
25 8:42 1  5819 Cemetery Rd  
26 8:43 2  Cemetery Rd & Terry Ln  
27 8:45 -32  Kingsville Elem.  

   


	Bus 4 Elem AM
	Bus 4 Elem PM
	Bus 17 Elem AM
	Bus 17 Elem PM
	Bus 19 Elem AM
	Bus 19 Elem PM
	Bus 20 Elem AM
	Bus 20 Elem PM
	Bus 25 Elem PM
	Bus 25 Elem. AM
	Bus 29  Elem PM
	Bus 29 Elem AM

